LS

ASSESSORS PARCEL NO.: 27-371-09 NEW #1220-15-210-058

DECLARATION OF HOMESTEAD

(CHECK ONE)	
☐ MARRIED (filing joint declaration) ☐	Single, Widow or Unmarried Person
☐ MARRIED (as sole and separate property) ☐	Multiple Single Persons
panna,	Single Head of Family
☐ By Wife (filing for joint benefit of both ☐	Other: (Describe)
☐ By Trustee of Trust (Personal Living Trust)	
	\ \
(CHECK ONE)	
	NDOMINIUM UNIT
Name on title of property: KAREN SCHULZ	
Do individually and severally certify and declare that the following in	named persons is/are residing on the land premises (or mobile home
condominium unit, townhouse) as follows: KAREN SCHU	LZ + DERICK SCHULZ located at (street address
931 MONUMENT PEAK DR. City of GARDA	PERVILLE County of DOUGLAS
State of <u>NEVADA</u> , and more particularly of	
SUBDIVISION: (set forth legal description and commonly known address	
Lot 84, GARDNERVILLE RANCH	O UNIT #2
I/We claim the land and premises hereinabove described, together w mobile home as a Homestead.	ith the dwelling house thereon, and its appurtenances, or the describe
(check one)	
No former Declaration of Homestead has been ma	de by me, us, or either of us.
This Declaration of Homestead constitutes an abar	ndonment of the former Declaration recorded on
	11 00 00
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands of	n <u>//-22-00</u>
Haren Schulz	
Signature of Declarant	Signature of Declarant
KAREN SCHULZ	
Print or type name here	Print or type name here
	Time of type hame here
STATE OF NEVADA)	
) ss.))
COUNTY OF LOUGLAS)	
on this 22 day of November	, 20 <u>00</u> , personally appeared before me, a Notary Public
karen Schulz	nersonally known
to me to be the person(s) whose name is subscribed to the above in	strument who acknowledged that executed the instrument
Debas Work	DEBRA S. YORK
(Signature of Notany Public)	Notary Public - State of Nevada (Notary Stamp)
My commission expires: 8121200	Appointment Recorded in County of Douglas Ambur My Appointment Expires Aug. 21, 2002
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	
× \	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
Name: KAREN SCHULZ	, REQUESTED BY
Address: 931 MONUMENT PEAK DR.	Karen Schulz
	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
City/State/Zip: GARONERVILLE, NV 89410	DOUGLAS CO., MEVADA
	2000 NOV 22 PM 3: 26
	2000 1404 22 111 3. 20
	LINDA SLATER
DEC107 Nevada Legal Forms and Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977	0503815 RECORDER
3901 West Charleston Boulevard	
Las Vecas, Nevada 89102	KIIOOPG4605 \$ 700 PAID K O DEPUTY